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18828 PUMP/UTPOL 30 10/12/2001

HX Base Yr

2611 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,055 68.4094 76.62 80,834 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 864 43,030

FSP 192 40 77 3,835

FST 120 55 66 3,287

UCP 200 20 40 1,992

UOP 40 20 8 398

1,416 1,055 52,542

BAS= W2 FST= N6 W6 UOP= N5W8 S5 E8$ W14 S6 E20 $ W22 S26 UCP=
W10 S20 E10 N20$ S10 FSP= S8 E24 N8 W24 $ E24 N36$.

BAS

2
22

26

10

24

36

FST 6

6
14

6
20

UOP 5

8

5
8

UCP

10

20

10

20

FSP8

24

8

24

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

1,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 80,000
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HX Base Yr

2611 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 615 73.8396 82.70 50,860 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 520

BAS 520 100 520 27,953

FEP 112 80 90 4,838

UOP 24 20 5 269

656 615 33,059

BAS= W26S20 E10 UOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E16 N2 FEP= E8 N14 W8S14$
N18$.
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HX Base Yr

2611 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 90
Roof Cover 10 WD SHINGLE 10
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 644 74.0113 82.89 53,381 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 594

BAS 594 100 594 32,004

FOP 24 30 7 377

UEP 72 60 43 2,317

690 644 34,698

BAS= W27 S22 E11 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E16 N13 UEP= E8 N9 W8S9$
N9$.
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